Ergebnisbericht Abendmeeting 2
Wien-Stadlau, 31.08.2016

60m Frauen

8,53s +1,8 Andrea Schorm 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
8,62s +0,0 Elena Ronco 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal
8,77s +0,0 Alexandra Kock 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,39s +0,0 Sophie Prohaska 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,57s -0,3 Lara Reisinger 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,67s +0,9 Denise Taubl 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,685 -0,3 Hanna Svancarek 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal
10,15s -0,3 Anna Fliegner 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal
10,33s +0,9 Livia Maderbock 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
10,52s +0,9 Sarah Sieber 2004 ATSV OMV Auersthal
10,93s +0,9 Nicole Egelwolf 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
11,00s +0,8 Theresa Auer 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
11,54s +0,8 Jennifer Gundl| 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
12,02s +0,8 Lara Schlosser 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
12,16s +0,8 Cornelia Gundl| 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal

60m Manner

7,79s +1,8 Julian Schlosser 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
7,82s +1,8 Felix Wurzinger 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
8,03s +1,8 Philip Prohaska 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,78 +1,2 Lukas Zimota 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal
9,85s +1,2 Alexander Schaffer 2006 ATSV OMV Auersthal

100m Frauen / 1. Serie

13,51s +0,1 Lena Spazirer 2003 ULC Weinland

13,68s +0,1 Alice Schlosser 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
13,94s +0,1 Sandra Kopatz 2002 ULC Riverside Modling
13,96s +0,1 Charlotte Fellmayer 2002 ULC Riverside Madling
14,61s +0,1 Viktoria Luschin 2002 ULC Riverside Mddling
15,56s +0,1 Carina Wachter 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal

100m Minner / 1. Serie

11,77s 40,8 Thomas Kock 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal
12,09s +0,8 Ramin Khorchidi 1994 DSG Volksbank Wien
12,33s +0,8 Gabriel Hellmer 2001 ULC Weinland
12,54s +0,8 Ahmed Abdifatah 2001 ULC Weinland

12,69s +0,8 Lukas Stuchetz 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal



100m Frauen / 2. Serie

13,62s
13,64s
13,76s
13,79s
14,17s
15,09s
15,32s
15,39s
15,83s
16,13s
16,40s
16,90s
17,97s
19,07s
19,44s
20,72s

+0,3
-0,7
+0,3
-0,6
-0,7
-0,7
+0,3
-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
-1,0
-1,0
-1,0
-1,0
-1,0
-1,0

Alice Schlosser
Elena Ronco
Lena Spazirer
Andrea Schorm
Alexandra Kock
Sophie Prohaska
Carina Wachter
Lara Reisinger
Hanna Svancarek
Anna Fliegner
Denise Taubl
Livia Maderbéck
Nicole Egelwolf
Theresa Auer
Jennifer Gindl
Cornelia Gindl

100m Ménner / 2. Serie

11,95s
12,13s
12,27s
12,48s
12,56s
12,77s
12,81s
12,86s
16,38s
16,39s

200m Frauen

28,10s
28,27s
31,24s
33,11s

200m Manner

24,47s
24,65s
24,72s
25,04s
25,31s

300m Manner

41,77s
43,70s

+0,0
+0,0
-0,6
+0,0
-0,6
+0,0
-0,6
+0,0
+0,2
+0,2

+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0

-0,6
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1

Thomas Kock
Ramin Khorchidi
Felix Wurzinger
Whaleed Alkahed
Julian Schlosser
Lukas Stuchetz
Philip Prohaska
Gabriel Hellmer
Lukas Zimota
Alexander Schaffer

Elena Ronco
Alice Schlosser
Carina Wachter
Anna Fliegner

Felix Wurzinger
Whaleed Alkahed
Thomas Kock
Julian Schlosser
Lukas Stuchetz

Tobias Lugstein
Niklas Lung

2000
2003
2003
2000
2003
2003
2000
2003
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2000
1994
1999
1997
2000
2000
2000
2001
2005
2006

2003
2000
2000
2002

1999
1997
2000
2000
2000

2002
2001

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ULC Weinland

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal

ATSV OMV Auersthal
DSG Volksbank Wien
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ULC Weinland

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal
ATSV OMV Auersthal

ULC Riverside Modling
ATSV OMV Auersthal



1000m Frauen

3:26,39min Annika Gindl 2001 ULC Weinland
3:28,34min Anna Spazirer 2003 ULC Weinland
4 x 50m Staffel

28,73s uile Hanna Svancarek — Alexandra Kock —

Sophie Prohaska — Lara Reisinger

31,49s AK Lukas Zimota — Alexander Schaffer —
Sebastian Krach

35,01s Uil Sarah Sieber — Livia Maderbock —
Cornelia Glindl — Theresa Auer

35,46s u12 Nicole Egelwolf — Denise Taubl —
Jennifer Gliindl — Lara Schlosser



